
Light Vehicle [321211]
Ref code: NSZIM
An experienced automotive technician and motor mechanic 
specialising in diagnosing, maintaining, and repairing various 
vehicle systems. 

They provide vehicle maintenance and repair services, supervising mechanic
trainees and diagnosing faults. 

Qualifications/ training
National Certificate in Motor Vehicle Mechanics
AUR30620 Certificate III in Light Vehicle Mechanical Technology
He completed TRA Skill Assessment in Motor Mechanic
IELTS 6
Candidate skills assessment completed
Candidate requires visa and relocation assistance,
Candidate requires assistance finding suitable accommodation on arrival 

Light Vehicle [321211]
Ref code: MHPAK
An auto mechanic from Pakistan, he began their career at age 16 
and now specialises in engine maintenance and repair. 

For engine tune-ups, they conduct intake manifold tuning by 
cleaning the inlet valve and pipe to optimize airflow, enhancing 
engine performance.
 
Qualifications/ training

Completed DIPLOMA OF ASSOCIATE ENGINEERING Govt. Swedish Pakistani
college of Technology.
PTE 59
Candidate does not require skills assessment
Candidate does not require visa and relocation assistance, 
Does require assistance finding suitable accommodation on arrival 

Light Vehicle [321211]
Ref code: ESZAM
A Light Vehicle Mechanic from Chingola, Zambia, they have worked 
with prominent mining companies such as Barrick Lumwana and 
Epiroc Zambia. 

In their current role at Barrick Lumwana, they handle the maintenance and repair of
light vehicles and trucks, inspecting contractor vehicles and ensuring safety
compliance. Each day begins with safety briefings and task assignments, followed
by repairs including brake, suspension, and clutch maintenance. 

Qualifications/ training
Heavy Equipment Repair Technician from Northern Technical College
Technical Level 1 Certificate from Epiroc Learning and Development
Class C1 driver's licence
Submitted English proficiency certificate
Candidate does not require skills assessment
Candidate requires visa and relocation assistance, 
Candidate requires assistance finding suitable accommodation on arrival

Light Vehicle [321211]
Ref code: AOGHA
An experienced mechanical engineer specialising in automotive 
engineering, they have 8 years in the automotive industry. 

Currently a Light Vehicle Diesel & Petrol Mechanic, they service 
various vehicles, conduct preventive maintenance, and perform emergency repairs.
Recently promoted to leading hand, they also train colleagues. 

Qualifications/ training
Bachelor Of Technology In Mechanical Engineering (Auto) 
Higher National Diploma In Mechanical Engineering (Automotive Option)
Submitted English proficiency certificate
Candidate does not require skills assessment
Candidate requires visa and relocation assistance, 
Candidate requires assistance finding suitable accommodation on arrival 

RECRUITMENT MIGRATION INTEGRATION RESETTLEMENT 

Light Vehicle [321211]
Ref code: BMOKEN
An experienced mechanic with over 18 years in the field, they 
have worked on various aspects of vehicle maintenance, 
including tires, suspension, brakes, and engine systems. 

Currently employed in a general workshop as a Lead Technician in Somalia since
2021, they previously worked on UN vehicles with Sub Technologies and Global. 

Qualifications/ training
Diploma in Motor Vehicle Mechanics Kisumu Polytechnic College
Candidate has submitted High School and College English proficiency
certificate
Candidate requires visa and relocation assistance, 
Candidate requires assistance finding suitable accommodation on arrival 

Light Vehicle [321211]
Ref code: SCSSRI
An experienced light vehicle mechanic currently employed as an 
Automotive Mechanic, they previously worked as an Aircraft 
Technician. 

They have expertise in Nissan Patrols, diesel, hybrid, and light vehicles, handling
both petrol and diesel work.

Qualifications/ training
Automobile Diploma Level 3 from the City & Guilds of London Institute (2021-
2023) 
Tool Machinery and Welding training from the Ceylon German Technical
Training Institute in Sri Lanka
PTE 58
Candidate does not require skills assessment
Candidate requires visa and relocation assistance
Candidate requires assistance finding suitable accommodation on arrival 
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Panel Beater [324111]
Ref code: PSSRI
A panel beater and automotive painter from Sri Lanka with 6 years 
of experience, currently working at Charm Colour Auto Body 
Shop. 

With a background in motor mechanics, they handle panel restoration, automotive
painting, and oxygen welding for cracked panels. 

Qualifications/ training
Vehicle Body Painter (AP1) at Ceylon-German Technical Training Institute
Vehicle Body Repair (Tinker) (AT1) at Ceylon-German Technical Training
Institute
Automobile Mechanic (Engine - Petrol/Diesel) at Vocational Training Centre 
PTE 41
Candidate does not require skills assessment
Candidate does not require visa and relocation assistance, does require
assistance finding suitable accommodation on arrival

Panel Beater [324111]
Ref code: SMZAM
A skilled heavy-duty diesel mechanic with experience in the mining 
industry since 2019, currently working at First Quantum Minerals 
Kansashi Mine Site.

Their expertise involves inspecting, installing, repairing, and diagnosing Caterpillar
and Hitachi trucks. This candidates dedication and precision ensure that the
machinery is maintained to high standards for safe and effective operation.

Qualifications/ training
Mechanics For Africa College
City and Guilds Diploma in Motor Vehicle Engineering
Full Red seal City and Guilds Diploma in Motor Vehicle Engineering
Candidate does not require skills assessment
English Proficiency certificate
Candidate does not require visa and relocation assistance, does require
assistance finding suitable accommodation on arrival

Panel Beater [324111]
Ref code: CDSRI
A panel beater with 10 years of experience, currently 
working at Ruwan Motor Garage since 2014. 

They work with Japanese, Korean, and European vehicles, 
including brands like Kia, Toyota, Mercedes, and Audi. 
They are is skilled in managing both technical tasks and customer relations within
the automotive industry.

Qualifications/ training
Certificate course in Panel beating
Skills Authority - Sri Lanka
PTE 46
Candidate does not require skills assessment
Candidate does not require visa and relocation assistance, 
Does require assistance finding suitable accommodation on arrival 

Panel Beater [324111]
Ref code: AMKEN
A panel beater currently working in Saudi Arabia with 
Public Transport Company KSA, a government-based 
organization.

When not performing panel beating, they can remove and replace up to 5
windshields daily, using tools such as wire cutters, manual silicone guns, and
pneumatic or electrical silicone guns. 

Qualifications/ training
Completed the National Industrial Training Authority Certificate in Welding and
Fabrication electric and Turning Fitting Grade 11- Government Trade Test.
IELTS 6.0
Candidate does not require skills assessment
Candidate does not require visa and relocation assistance, 
Does require assistance finding suitable accommodation on arrival 

RECRUITMENT MIGRATION INTEGRATION RESETTLEMENT 

Panel Beater [324111]
Ref code: GKDSRI
An experienced Automotive Professional with 10 years in the 
industry, specializing in fixing body damage to vehicles caused 
by wear and tear or collisions.

They are skilled in removing and fixing exterior automotive 
components, such as doors, bumpers, and fenders, and has additional expertise in
spray painting. Currently working at 505 Motors Private Limited, they engage in
three main areas: panel beating, spray painting, and welding.

Qualifications/ training
NVQ Level 4 in Automobile Tinker
Vocational Training Authority - Sri Lanka
NVQ Level 4 in Automobile Painter
Vocational Training Authority - Sri Lanka
PTE and overall score is 6.5
Candidate does not require skills assessment
Candidate does not require visa and relocation assistance, 
Does require assistance finding suitable accommodation on arrival

Panel Beater [324111]
Ref code: PLSRI
A panel beater with 4 years of experience, specializing in 
vehicle painting and repairs.  In their role, they handle dent 
removal by marking the damaged area, using a dent puller 
machine, and applying polyester filler before passing the vehicle 
for painting.  

They ensure accuracy by using manual tools like rulers and triangles alongside
manufacturer specifications. When repairing cracks, they weld the damaged area
and grind it down for a smooth finish. 

Qualifications/ training
Diploma in Automotive Collision Repair and Refinishing Technology from the
Universal Technical Institute - Sri Lanka
Candidate does not require skills assessment
IELTS 5.5
PTE 50
Candidate does not require visa and relocation assistance, 
Does require assistance finding suitable accommodation on arrival
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Panel Beater [324111]
Ref code: EJSRI
With 5 years of experience, they currently work at Pasyala Autos 
in Sri Lanka, specialising in vehicle restoration, panel beating, and 
modifications with body kits.  

Their expertise includes both steel 
and aluminum panel beating, allowing for versatility in handling 
different materials.

Qualifications/ training
Completed a Diploma in Collision Repair and Refinishing Technology from the
Universal Technical Institute in Sri Lanka, which is currently pending. 
IELTS 6.5
Candidate does not require skills assessment
Candidate does not require visa and relocation assistance, 
Does require assistance finding suitable accommodation on arrival 

Panel Beater [324111]
Ref code: NRSRI
A panel beater from Sri Lanka with 10 years of experience, 
currently employed at Nimesh Motor Works. 

They work at a 
private garage specialising in panel beating, chassis repair, and 
spray painting.

Qualifications/ training
Completed a Certificate course in Workshop Practice (6 months) from the
Ceylon German Technical Training Institute in Sri Lanka. 
Holds a Diploma in Automotive Collision Repair and Refinishing Technology
from the Universal Technical Institute Lanka.
PTE 60
Candidate does not require skills assessment
Candidate does not require visa and relocation assistance 
Does require assistance finding suitable accommodation on arrival
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Automotive Mechanic [321211]
Ref code: SMNKEN
An experienced automotive technician from Kenya, currently 
working at the Saudi National Automobile Industry Company 
- Juffali Commercial, which specialises in Mercedes trucks and 
vans. 

With over a decade of experience, the technician is skilled 
in both light and heavy vehicle repair, focusing on petrol and diesel engines.

Qualifications
Directorate of Industrial Training Trade Test III, Test II and Test I Motor Vehicle
Mechanic certificate
Technology Development Centre Motor Vehicle Mechanic Certificate.
Maintenance technician certification on Vans and trucks from Mercedes Benz
IELTS 6
Candidate does not require skills assessment 
Candidate can manage visa and relocation fees, if required, does require
assistance finding suitable accommodation on arrival

Heavy Diesel Mechanic [321212]
Ref code: EMZAM
A skilled heavy equipment technician with 7 years of experience, 
currently serving as a foreman.  With strong computer literacy 
and leadership qualities, they were promoted to a foreman role.

Their responsibilities include assembling, inspecting, and 
measuring tools, as well as providing feedback to supervisors for quotations and
customer communication. 

Qualifications/ training
Cavendish University 2020 - Present
Bachelor of Science in Project Management
Mufulira Technical Training Institute 2015
Advanced Certificate in Heavy Equipment Repair
Atlas Copco- Diploma in basic hydraulics/electricity & technical
training
The candidate has English proficiency certificate.
Candidate does not require skills assessment
Candidate requires visa and relocation assistance
Does require assistance finding suitable accommodation on arrival

RECRUITMENT MIGRATION INTEGRATION RESETTLEMENT 

Automotive Mechanic [321211]
Ref code: EAGHA
A skilled auto technician with experience working on various 
vehicle brands, including Nissan, Foton, and Peugeot.

They are known for their attention to detail, commitment to 
teamwork, and adherence to safety protocols, making them a 
vital part of the production team.

Qualifications/ training
Higher National Diploma Certificate, Kumasi Technical University (2017)
West Africa Examination Certificate, Bolgatanga Technical Institute (2013)
Basic School Certificate, Kologu Basic School (2009)
English proficiency certificate
Candidate does not require skills assessment 
Candidate requires visa and relocation assistance 
Does require assistance finding suitable accommodation on arrival

Automotive Mechanic [321211]
Ref code: ASGHA
An experienced auto mechanic working on a wide range of 
vehicle brands, such as Nissan, Foton, Peugeot, Infiniti, 
Toyota, Mitsubishi, Hyundai, and Kia. 

Main expertise lies in engine part replacements and suspension work, with some
skills in addressing electrical issues.
 
Qualifications/ training

H.N.D Mechanical Engineering, Accra Technical University (2017-2020)
NABPTEX Certificate, Government Technical Training Center (2011-2015)
B.E.C.E Certificate, Henrietta Junior High School (2009-2011)
English proficiency certificate.
Candidate does not require skills assessment 
Candidate requires visa and relocation assistance
Does require assistance finding suitable accommodation on arrival


